DATA SHEET
FortiAnalyzer
Security-Driven Analytics & Log Management
FortiAnalyzer provides deep insights into
advanced threats through Single-Pane
Orchestration, Automation & Response for
your entire attack surface to reduce risks and
improve your organization’s overall security.

Operating Altitude Up to 7,400 ft  (2,250 m) Up to 7,400 ft (2,250 m) Up to 7,000 ft (2133 m)
Compliance
Safety Certifications
FCC Part 15 Class A, C-Tick, VCCI, CE, UL/
cUL, CB
FCC Part 15 Class A, C-Tick, VCCI,
CE, UL/cUL, CB
FCC Part 15 Class A, C-Tick, VCCI, CE, UL/cUL, CB
* Sustained Rate - maximum constant log message rate that the FAZ platform can maintain for minimum 48 hours without SQL database and system performance degradation.
** is the max number of days if receiving logs continuously at the sustained analytics log rate. This number can increase if the average log rate is lower.
*** 3700F must connect to a 200V - 240V power source.
Specifications
DATA SHEET  |  FortiAnalyzer
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiAnalyzer 200F FAZ-200F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x RJ45 GE, 4 TB storage, up to 100 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 300F FAZ-300F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x RJ45 GE, 8 TB storage, up to 150 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 400E FAZ-400E Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE RJ45, 12 TB storage, up to 200 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 800F FAZ-800F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE, 2 x SFP, 16 TB storage, up to 300 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 1000F FAZ-1000F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x 10GbE RJ45, 2 x 10GbE SFP+, 32 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to
660 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 2000E FAZ-2000E Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE RJ45, 2 x SFP+, 36 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to 1,000 GB/
day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 3000F FAZ-3000F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE RJ45, 2 x SFP+, 48 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to 3,000 GB/
day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 3500G FAZ-3500G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x GbE RJ45, 2 x SFP28, 96 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to
5,000 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 3700F FAZ-3700F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x SFP+, 2 x 1GE slots, 240 TB storage, up to 8,300 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer-VM FAZ-VM-BASE Base license for stackable FortiAnalyzer-VM; 1 GB/Day of Logs and 500 GB storage capacity. Unlimited GB/Day when
used in collector mode only. Designed for all supported platforms.
FAZ-VM-GB1 Upgrade license for adding 1 GB/Day of Logs and 500 GB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB5 Upgrade license for adding 5 GB/day of logs and 3 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB25 Upgrade license for adding 25 GB/day of logs and 10 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB100 Upgrade license for adding 100 GB/day of logs and 24 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB500 Upgrade license for adding 500 GB/day of logs and 48 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB2000 Upgrade license for adding 2 TB/Day of Logs and 100 TB storage capacity.
FortiAnalyzer - Backup to Cloud Service FC-10-FAZ00-286-02-DD One year subscription to FortiAnalyzer storage connector service for 10TB data transfer to public cloud.
FortiGuard Indicator of Compromise (IOC) Subscription FC-10-[Model code] -149-02-DD 1 Year Subscription license for the FortiGuard Indicator of Compromise (IOC).